Toy Fair New York 2022
Company Listing as of 3/29/24

Name
aNb Media Inc.

ASTRA (American Specialty Toy Retailing Association)

Create Your Self, AT Kits LLC

GAMA, Game Manufacturers Association
Global Toy Experts

GLOBAL TOYS

Good Play Guide known as STEAM Toy Accreditation Program

Joseph Enterprises, Inc.

Kidrobot, LLC

License Global

MADCOW ENTERTAINMENT
Mautoys

Muncecas Antonio Juan S.L.

NICI GmbH

Party Factory (VZ Trend Goods GmbH)
Schmidt Spiele GmbH

Scoot & Ride Vertriebs GMBH

STEAM Toy Accreditation Program
The Toy Foundation, Inc.

Wizkids LLC

Women In Toys, Licensing & Entertainment (WiT)

Booth
3809
6123
209
3820
3818
1876
3819
5307
5307
3813
1868
1874
1767
1769
1775
1765
1864
3819
3811
5307
3815



