Toy Fair New York 2022

Company Listing as of 3/29/24

Name	Booth
aNb Media Inc.	3809
ASTRA (American Specialty Toy Retailing Association)	6123
Create Your Self, AT Kits LLC	209
GAMA, Game Manufacturers Association	3820
Global Toy Experts	3818
GLOBAL TOYS	1876
Good Play Guide known as STEAM Toy Accreditation Program	3819
Joseph Enterprises, Inc.	5307
Kidrobot, LLC	5307
License Global	3813
MADCOW ENTERTAINMENT	1868
Mautoys	1874
Muncecas Antonio Juan S.L.	1767
NICI GmbH	1769
Party Factory (VZ Trend Goods GmbH)	1775
Schmidt Spiele GmbH	1765
Scoot & Ride Vertriebs GMBH	1864
STEAM Toy Accreditation Program	3819
The Toy Foundation, Inc.	3811
Wizkids LLC	5307
Women In Toys, Licensing & Entertainment (WiT)	3815